Zonin 1821, Prosecco Doc Spumante Special Cuvée, 75c¢l

DENOMINAZIONEI O EINE CORTHELATE

ITALY
BRUT SPARKLING WINE

The Zonin Prosecco is a delectable and bubbly sparkling wine with a soft
and fruity flavor that makes it ideal as an aperitif and for the entire meal.
Perfect for Bellini cocktail! Serve chilled at a temperature of 42-46 °F.

GOVERNMENT WARNING: (1) ACCORDING TO THE SURGEON GENERAL, WOMEN
srrouro NOT DRINK ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES DURING PREGNANCY BECAUSE OF THE
RISK OF BIRTH DEFECTS. (2) CONSUMPTION OF ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES IMPAIRS YOUR
E ABILITY TO DRIVE A CAR OR OPERATE MACHINERY, AND MAY CAUSE HEALTHPROBLEMS.

PRODUCED BY CASA VINICOLA ZONIN S.PA.- GAMBELLARA - ITALIA - PRODUCT OF [TALY

f www.facebook.com/ZoninProsecco Nﬂ. CONT. 750 MI.
WWW.201NUS2.COM - Www . 20MNprosecco.com N.C. "% BY VOL

Yorkshire Popcorn, Salt & Sweet Popcorn, 40g

Salt & Sweet Popcorn

| | Ingredients : Fopped Corn Kernals
Typical Nutritional Values  Rapeseed Qil, Sugar (Demerara Sugar
Per100g 50%, White Sugar 50%), Sea Salt

Energy 2030k; For allergens see ingredients in Em

cot - 487kcal Suitable for Vegetarians

at 23.79  No artificial flavours or colours
of which saturates  1.99g May contain unpopped l«ernels & sugar
Carbohydrate - 47.509 crystals |
of whichstgars  19.20g
Dietary Fibra - 16.70g
Protein - 8.10g

Claire's Handmade, Blackberry & Apple Jam, 227g

SN {ii'”f” R 4
K \ngredients: sugar Bramley apples 25%,
’ blackberries 20%, gelling agent frurt pectln
acidity regulator: citric acid. e T
\Prepared with 45 fruit per 100g Total §ugar‘
wcontent 63g per ‘IOOg l BRI
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Cotswold Gourmet, Milk Chocolate Pudding Bar, 100g

MILK & WHITE CHOCOLATE WITH FRUITS

lngredrents Sugar, Cocoa Butter Whole MILK Powder Cocoa
Mass, Golden Sultanas (Raisins, Non Hydrogenated Sunflower

Oil, SULPHUR DIOXIDE), Raisins (Cottonseed Qil),

Cranberries (Cane Sugar, Sunflower Oil), Emulsifier: SOYA
Lecithin (E322), Natural Vanilla Flavourrng

Milk Chocolate Contains; W |
Minimum 33.5% Cocoa Solrds 22% Milk Solrds

‘White | Chocolate Contarns Mrnrmum 28% Cocoa Solrds 26% -
Milk Sollds | -

Allargen Information: Faor allergens including oereals |
oontarmng gluten see ingredients in BOLD CAPITALS

Made _on equipment that also | Swtab[g for
processes; Tree Nuts, Peanuts, R
_Egg, Sesame, Wheat & Gluten. vegetar 1ans

‘_ BEST BEFORE =

' Store rn a cool dry plaoa away |
from direct suniight &

Nutritional Information/100g

2288KJ, 546Kcal
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Protein
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el[r'gerate and use within 4 weeks.

Arden’s, Cheddar Cheese Twists, 125g

Cheddar cheese puff pastry twrsts
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Ingredrents' Wheat Flour, BUTTER [Mrtk]
.-(28%), CHEDDAR CHEESE (Mitk) {10%}: Mrlk
 Salt; Skimmed Milk Puwder Salt Yeast
- Barley Malt Flour, Sugar.:;*
* IAllergy Advice For allergens rncludmg
- cereals cuntarnrng gluten see rngredrents
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Four Anjels, Double Chocolate Biscuits, 100g

NGREDIENTS: W
Wheat Flour (Wheat tFloL
lron Niacin, Thiamin), Salté

; (Mrlk Salt), Chocolate Chips {
¢ g Mass, )Sugar) Cocoa Butter, Fat Reduced Cocoa

 Powder, Emulsifier (Soya Lecithin), Caster i54%
B Sugar, Dark Chocolate (6%) (Cocoa Mass, Sugar

8 Emulsifier (Soya Lecithin) Natural Vanilla 3 L
% Flavouring), Cocoa Powder, Baking Powder & i
a (Gluten Free Raising Agent (E450| E500|| che

Flour)) ‘ iy ol
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‘f‘ ALLERGY ADVICE: Nl

Allergens see ingredients in ld Produced rn ¥
g 2 factory that handles Nuts and £gg.%§
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STORAGE RN
 Store in a cool dry place out of direct sunlrght
Consume immedrately after openlng TR
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The Cotswold Gourmet, Cherry & Almond Slab Cake with Marzipan Star & Dusting, 225g

INGREDIENTS: Sultanas (46%){sultanas, sunflower oil), flour (wheat,
calcium, iron, niacin, thiamin), sugar. butter {(milk), free range eggs,
whole pitted glace cherries (4%)(cherries, glucose/fructose syrup.
anti-oxidant: citric acid, natural colour: anthocyanin, preservatrves
sulphur dioxide), almonds (nuts)(3%), humectant: glucose syrup::
((from wheat) contain sulphur dioxide), water, black treacle (cane
molasses, invert sugar syrup), golden glace cherries(2%) (cherries,
glucose/fructose syrup, anti-oxidant:citric acid, preservatives: sulphur
dioxide), humectant: vegetable glycerine, dusting powder (dextrose,
comflour vegetable oil), edible star decoration (sugar, almonds (nuts)
gucose syrup, invert sugar syrup, preservative: potassitim sorbate, -
coleuring: lutein) liquid glaze (water, glazing agent: dextrin; granulated
sugar, gluéose syrup, acidity regulator: citric acid; preservative:
potassium sorbate), whey powder (milk), bakrng powder

ALLERGEN INFORMATION:
For allergens, including cereals containing gluten,
see ingredients in bold. May also contain soya.

CAUTION! Although every effort has been made
“to remove the cherry stones some of them may
ffremarn |

L™

| iNutrrtronal Information | per 100g: Energy
*1387I<j/328kcal Fat-8.6g of which saturates 3.7g,
‘Carbohydrate 61.6g of which sugars 50.3g, Fibre 1.0g,
Protein 4 3g, Salt 0 Sg .

Surtable for Vegetarrans |
Store in a cool, dry place away from sunlrght. Glce
opened store in an airtight container. ~ ,

Copperpot, Real English Butter Fudge, 150g
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Butter fudge.

| INGREDIENTS: Sugar, Salted Butter 18% (Milk, Salt) Sweetened Condensed Milk (Mrlk Sugar) Glucose
Syrup, Golden Syrup, Emulsrfrer Soya Lecithin. L . )
O Suitable for vegetarians. .. - - N * L . ‘j—'f‘ :'“ R

. F ol
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

..........
L R L R R R R R N R I I N N N L L R R R AT T T T N T T T T T o o o R O I R e R R N R L L L A B L S

STORAGE INSTRUCTIONS Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlrght Once 0pened storeinan -
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